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Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent Principal
Teacher

Intern/ Intervention
Teacher

Teacher

Office Manager

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Administrat Asst/ Attendance
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teachers Substitutes
Instructional Aides
Instructional Aides
Teachers Substitutes
Teachers Salaries
Playground Supv
Playground Supv

Other Classified Sal
Teachers Substitutes
Teachers Salaries
Playground Supv
Playground Supv

Phys & Mental Health Sal

Instructional Aides Extra Duty

K-12 Education Entity

Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy

Department
Administration

Teacher

Administration

Teacher

Teacher

Confidential

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Office/Admin Assistant
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy

Total Wages

$89,000
$66,235
$65,250
$56,606
$51,434
$43,776
$39,516
$38,516
$36,883
$33,405
$29,773
$28,303
$24,074
$22,721
$20,328
$18,968
$18,300
$12,035
$10,320
$9,857
$8,305
$7,670
$7,502
$7,245
$6,888
$6,420
$5,024
$4,837
$4,714
$4,650
$3,165
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Instructional Aides Extra Duty
Teachers Substitutes
Teachers Substitutes
Teachers Substitutes
Playground Supv
Teachers Substitutes
Playground Supv
Teachers Substitutes
Teachers Extra Duty & Coach
Other Classified Sal
Teachers Substitutes
Teachers Substitutes
Teachers Substitutes
Teachers Substitutes
Teachers Substitutes
Playground Supv
Playground Supv
Teachers Substitutes
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy
Redding STEM Academy

Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Redding Stem Academy
Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

$1,517
$1,440
$1,200
$1,140
$1,077
$960
$895
$480
$450
$358
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$223
$121
$120
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



