	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent Principal		Redding STEM Academy	Administration	\$89,000
2.	Teacher		Redding STEM Academy	Teacher	\$66,235
3.	Intern/ Intervention		Redding STEM Academy	Administration	\$65,250
4.	Teacher		Redding STEM Academy	Teacher	\$56,606
5.	Teacher		Redding STEM Academy	Teacher	\$51,434
6.	Office Manager		Redding STEM Academy	Confidential	\$43,776
7.	Teacher		Redding STEM Academy	Teacher	\$39,516
8.	Teacher		Redding STEM Academy	Teacher	\$38,516
9.	Teacher		Redding STEM Academy	Teacher	\$36,883
10.	Teacher		Redding STEM Academy	Teacher	\$33,405
11.	Teacher		Redding STEM Academy	Teacher	\$29,773
12.	Teacher		Redding STEM Academy	Teacher	\$28,303
13.	Administrat Asst/ Attendance		Redding STEM Academy	Office/Admin Assistant	\$24,074
14.	Teacher		Redding STEM Academy	Teacher	\$22,721
15.	Teacher		Redding STEM Academy	Teacher	\$20,328
16.	Teacher		Redding STEM Academy	Teacher	\$18,968
17.	Teacher		Redding STEM Academy	Teacher	\$18,300
18.	Teachers Substitutes		Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$12,035
19.	Instructional Aides		Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$10,320
20.	Instructional Aides		Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$9,857
21.	Teachers Substitutes		Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$8,305
22.	Teachers Salaries		Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$7,670
23.	Playground Supv		Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$7,502
24.	Playground Supv		Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$7,245
25.	Other Classified Sal		Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$6,888
26.	Teachers Substitutes		Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$6,420
27.	Teachers Salaries		Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$5,024
28.	Playground Supv		Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$4,837
29.	Playground Supv		Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$4,714
30.	Phys & Mental Health Sal		Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$4,650
31.	Instructional Aides Extra Duty		Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$3,165

32.	Instructional Aides Extra Duty	Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$1,517
33.	Teachers Substitutes	Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$1,440
34.	Teachers Substitutes	Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$1,200
35.	Teachers Substitutes	Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$1,140
36.	Playground Supv	Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$1,077
37.	Teachers Substitutes	Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$960
38.	Playground Supv	Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$895
39.	Teachers Substitutes	Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$480
40.	Teachers Extra Duty & Coach	Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$450
41.	Other Classified Sal	Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$358
42.	Teachers Substitutes	Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$240
43.	Teachers Substitutes	Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$240
44.	Teachers Substitutes	Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$240
45.	Teachers Substitutes	Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$240
46.	Teachers Substitutes	Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$240
47.	Playground Supv	Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$223
48.	Playground Supv	Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$121
49.	Teachers Substitutes	Redding STEM Academy	Redding Stem Academy	\$120
50.	Board Member	Redding STEM Academy	Governing Board	\$0
51.	Board Member	Redding STEM Academy	Governing Board	\$0
52.	Board Member	Redding STEM Academy	Governing Board	\$0
53.	Board Member	Redding STEM Academy	Governing Board	\$0
54.	Board Member	Redding STEM Academy	Governing Board	\$0
55.	Board Member	Redding STEM Academy	Governing Board	\$0
56.	Board Member	Redding STEM Academy	Governing Board	\$0